coleparmer.com
WS-100 Series Water Stills
• Glass construction with long life
•  Two independent safety thermostats
• Sturdy metal stand for benchtop or wall mounting
• Economical price
• Operate directly with tap water
• 3-year warranty

All figures given are based on tests carried out free from carbon dioxide at 20 °C (68 °F).
†Care is required to produce pyrogen free water and the output should be tested before use.
Ordering Information
Description Item no. Series no. Model no. Legacy SKU
Water still, 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz (hard wired) 99293-00 WS-100 WS-100-4 W4000
Water still, 240 VAC, 60 Hz (with plug) 99295-08 WS-100 WS-100-4-A W4000/A
Water still, 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz 99295-06 WS-100 WS-100-4-220 W4000/EURO
Water still, 120 VAC, 60 Hz 99295-02 WS-100 WS-100-4-120 W4000/120V
5055